

4/7/2020

1

Board of County Commissioners

## Indian River County Florida

Pass

## Legislation Details

File #:	20-1465	Version: 1			
Туре:	Solid Waste Disposal District		Status:	Agenda Ready	
File created:	3/30/2020		In control:	Solid Waste Disposal District	
On agenda:	4/7/2020		Final action:	4/7/2020	
Title:	CCNA-2018 Work Order No. 32 to Kimley-Horn for the Solid Waste Disposal District Household Hazardous Waste and Recycling Facility Conceptual Design				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	FDEP, Household Hazardous Waste and Electronics Recycling, Kimley-Horn and Associates, Solid Waste Disposal District, Work Order				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Staff Report, 2. CCNA 2018 Work Order No 32 Kimley Horn				
Date	Ver. Action By		Act	on	Result

Approved

Indian River County Florida	